] ke

7T

2] 'hﬁ_

CHANGED ITEM 2 FROM 1299 TO 1369-1| /%8

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ENLARGED BILL OF MATERIALS

3 a—lulu;nnqnu;:[&lﬁ;

[ T T



b cd
SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ENLARGED BILL OF MATERIALS


14 | 1 | 1394 SCREW—KNURLED, 4—40 X 1/2 LONG
13 | 2 | 2044 SCREW, 4 X 10MM SLOTTED

12 | 1 | 1396 RING CLAMP

11 | 1 | 1397 GLASS RETAINER RING

10 | 1 | 1385 FILTER GLASS, (OPTIONAL)

9 | 1 |1274 : SPRING, 1/8 DIA. X .800 LONG :
"8 | 1 | 1401 e |BALL- BEARING,STEEL 1/8-DIA, e,
7 | 2 [2182 SCREW, 2-56 X 1/4 LONG

6 | 2 | 1398 STAND—OFF

5 | 1 | 1400 FILTER BRACKET

4 | 1 | o702 SET SCREW, 6-32 X 1/8

3 | 1 | o821 ROLLED PIN

2 | 1 [1399—1 FILTER ARM :

1 [ 1 |1257 KNOB

TEM| QTY.GRL P/N DESCRIPTION:
Sherce rooomNess 5 m&/u|  ISOASSEM GENERAL RESEARCH LABORATORI
s A oy N e —|DIVISION OF FREZZOLINI ELECTRONIC!

S VALLEY STREET

DRAWM
T o waBp gm“"” ”:““’”“ 10/ *:ﬁ*” HAWTHORNE,NEW JERSEY 0750
XXX £+ 005 APPROVED p X
| DO NOT SCALE DRAWING ASSEMBLY, MFDF
Pl " SIZE: [CODE IDENT | DRAWING NO. r'
/\ /\ C 103893 MFDF

EAN ]

|SHFEET. 1





